Pos Licencia

1 VB09318741
2 7753195538
3 203325891
4 CM11089454
5 VB09368792
CM11289375
CB18511405
AM11343014
9 VB09371224
10 CM07300485
CB35642532
BP00283164
13 100382725
CM01309224
CP31358932
AMH6342457
17 CP17312472
CP29431868
GC08422355
AMS51359858
AM85320379
22 CM11305296
CM52302511
CB05332583
AMO00701145
26 CB05643216
AM15610788
VB01398131
GC57363637
CB05509830
7770397785
CMA8429962
AM51606504
34 CM01254274
CM52292473
36 SUIXXXXXX1
37 CP02367487
7770693115
CP05378604
CB18334598
41 CP02113955
201401777
CM60259815
VB02281255
CB96337559
106427854
47 VB04407584
BP02385476

Nombre

GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER

BERNA MANZANARES, DANIEL
CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN

VEGA SEOANE SAEZ, SANTIAGO
BENARAN ORBE, INIGO

ESPOSITO MENARD, HUGO
RAMIREZ MARTIN, JOEL

GALIANO AGUILAR, MARIO
LARREA PUIG, MARTIN

MATA ALSDORF, ADRIAN
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL

PAEZ WEINBAUM, FEDERICO
PESCADOR MESTRE, EDUARDO
GERVAS NIETO, JAIME

POLADURA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MATEO MATEO, JOSE

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN
RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU, MARC
LOPEZ-PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ, INIGO
HIDALGO PORTILLO, ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ-TABERNERO TORRES, PABLO
PARRIEGO CORNEJO, SERGIO JAVIER
DEL REY GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
PANES CAPDEVILLA, JORDI
ZAPLETAL, MATYAS

JANE SALOMON, JOAN PAU
ALONSO ROSADO, PABLO

ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA BROTO, VICTOR

ALZAGA GARCIA, JAIME

LOPEZ FERRER, SIGOT

SVENSSON, MARCUS

RICO-AVELLO LONCAN, GONZALO
PARADA PUERTAS, JAVIER

BONO, LEONARDO

SANTOS GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO
VACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS
BANARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO
MENENDEZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
SOROA ZUBIRIA, CARLOS

SANCHEZ SABE, ALBERT

MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, IGNACIO
BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL

Hex NVH Hpu Total

3,4
2,8
4,8
2,4
0,3
0,6
-1,5
5,4
1,7
0,4
0,5
2,9
0,7
0,6
-1,5
1,4
3,1
0,1
0
0,7
2,8
0,3
-1,8
2,2
3
3,1
1,2
0,9
0,8
1,1
0,9
1,7
2,8
0,7
0,1
0,1
2,4
1,7
0,3
-1,6
2,8
0,9
1,3
0,6
0,1
2,3
2,7
1

-4,6

-0,5
-0,8

-5,3
-1,8
-0,5
0,4
-3,1
0,4
0,4
-1,4

2,5

-0,6
-2,7
-0,2
-1,7

-2,8
2,5
11

139
140
141
142
143
143
143
143
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154

69
73
71
69
71
69
73
75
75
73
72
76
75
72
72
70
74
73
72
72
77
75
71
79
76
78
77
75
80
77
72
74
76
77
76
75
74
73
77
76
83
80
76
75
76
74
73
80

70
67
70
73
72
74
70
68
69
72
73
69
71
74
74
76
73
74
75
75
70
73
77
69
72
71
72
74
69
72
77
75
73
73
74
76
78
79
75
76
70
73
77
78
77
79
81
74



AM85606471
50 CP01754748
CP02015816
AM15357043
CM41622555
CP01364923
55 CB05224069
56 CP03429113
VB09380577
58 CP01426562
VB09409306
60 CP01384479
AM81601070
VB08426417
63 CM22628870
7753390824
CM11138802
AMO06205458
67 CP02106995
VB16424759
69 CP06317557
VB01393110
AM51245812
CM22219011
AMO04349629
74 CP04073261
7756382872
76 CM61304106
77 CB04178511
78 7730450380
79 CP02018133
AMO07072861
81 CM66295874
82 7752421393
83 CP06397619
CP01454367

HEREDIA IGLESIAS, PABLO

SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL CESA
JIMENEZ BRAVO, VICTOR

NAVARRO OSUNA, BORJA

URRIZA FUENTES, PEDRO

FLOTATS POZO, JORDI

SHAW, CRAIG

GARAGORRI ALDEANUEVA, ROBERTO
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

MARTIN TORRE, BORJA

DE LA FUENTE FORCANO, PABLO
MORENO PINA, GUILLERMO ELIAS
AZPIRI IMATZ, TELMO

IRIZAR BIANCHI, MARCOS ALESSANDRO
HERRERO LORENZO, JAVIER

VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ, JAVIER
PASTOR RUFIAN, VICTOR

YANES ROCA, LUIS

ARTO LOPEZ, PABLO

MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO
BARBEITO ALBIZU, ASIER

DANA, HAIKO

ORTEGA OBISPO, DIEGO

GARCIA PARADA, GONZALO
GARCIA ORTEGA, DAVID

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
BARRIO GUERRERO, SANDRO
CLAVELL VALLEJO, RAMON
FERNANDEZ ZAMARRO, JORGE
GONZALEZ-MACHADO MARIN JAVIER
ABELLAN LEON, JAIME

MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO

BLANCO DE LA COLINA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

BANANIER, SEBASTIAN
URRIZA FUENTES, IGNACIO

-1,3
4,4
2,1
1,6
1,6
0,8

0,1
0,5
3,5
-1,5
2,8
2,4
-0,3

-0,3
0,2
-2,9
3,4
2,4
2,6
2,7

0,2
0,2
1,8
0,4
1,2
1,1
4,9
4,8
4,2
0,2
4,6
4,9
2,1

-1,1
4,3
2,3
1,8
1,7

0,2
0,3
0,7

-1,3
2,9
2,5

-0,1
2,2

-0,1
0,4

-2,7
3,1
2,6
2,7
2,9
1,2
0,4
0,4

0,6
1,4
1,3

4,9
4,4
0,4
4,8
5,1
2,3
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154
155
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
164
165
168
169
169
170
171
173
173

75
77
77
77
76
79
78
79
79
82
78
83
82
81
78
80
76
76
73
78
86
82
82
81
79
79
80
81
78
84
80
83
85
85
88
86

79
78
78
78
79
76
78
78
78
76
80
76
77
78
82
80
84
84
88
83
76
80
80
81
83
84
83
83
87
84
89
86
85
86
85
87



